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Sept 4 Townwide Staff Meeting

Sept 5 Staff Development Workshop
Sept 6 First Day of Scheol -
Sept 10 Closed ~ Rosh Hashanah
Sept 19 Closed - Yom Kippur

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Oct 8 Closed - Columbus Day

19 20 21 22 23 24 25] Oct24 Half Day ~ Staff Development

26 27 28 29 30 3 Nov 6 Closed - Election Day
Nov8-9  Closed - NIEA Convention

Nov 21 Half Day - Thanksgiving Recess

S Nov 22-23  Closed -~ Thanksgiving Recess S
1 Decs Half Day - Staff Development 1 2
2 JEN 4 7 8 | Dec21 Haif Day - Christmas Recess 3 4 8 ¢
o K&¥ 13 14 15| Dec24-31 Closed - Christmas Recess 10 1 _ 15 16
16 17 18 ] 20 21 22| Jand Closed - New Year's Day 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Jang Half Day - Staff Development 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 Days: 15| Jan 21 Closed - Martin L. King Jr. Day
e GO TR TR Jon 0028 Half Days - (UHS STUDENTS ONLY) [ ot SRy o B Y | Y]
s M T W T F 8§ Feb 13 Half Day - Staff Development s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 8 Feh 18 Closed - President's Day 1 2 3 4 5 8
7 ﬂi 10 11 12 3] Mar13 Half Day - Staff Development -9 10 11 12 13
14 16 17 18 19 20{ Apr15-19 Closed - Spring Recess _ | 20
21 22 23 |24 26 27 Apr22 Closed - Easter Monday 21 B 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 May 24 Half Day - Memorial Day Wknd 28 29 30
May 27 Closed - Memorial Day Days 16
June 4 Closed - Eid al-Fitr L o
June 21-26 Last 4 Half Days
June 26 Last Day of Schocl 1 2 3 4
High School Graduatian 5 6 7 8 ¢ 10 11
11 12 15 17 | i SchoolDays: 185 T2 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 mm 24 *NOTE; 185 School Days mcorporates 5 |
25 26 27 28 29 30 days into the calender for anticipated school

Days: 17 closings due to inclement weather, If more
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CUSTODIAL/MAINTENANCE /TRANSPORTATION
TWELVE-MONTH HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Monday, September 3, 2018
Monday, October 8, 2018
Thursday, November 22, 2018
Friday, November 23, 2018
Monday, December 24, 2018
Tuesday, December 25, 2018
Wednesday, December 26, 2018
Monday, December 31, 2018
Tuesday, January 1, 2019
Monday, January 21, 2019
Monday, February 18, 2019
Thursday, Aprit 18, 2019
Friday, April 19, 2019
Monday, April 22, 2019

Monday, May 27, 2019

2018-2019
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
New Year’s Eve
New Year’s Day
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Presidents’ Day
Spring Recess
Good Friday
Spring Recess

Memorial Day



TWELVE-MONTH
PROFESSIONAL AND SECRETARIAL
HOLIDAY CALENDAR

Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Monday, September 3, 2018
Monday, October 8, 2018
Thursday, November 8, 2018
Friday, November 9, 2018
Thursday, November 22, 2018
Friday, November 23, 2018
Monday, December 24, 2018
Tuesday, December 25, 2018
Wednesday, December 26, 2018
Monday, December 31, 2018
Tuesday, January 1, 2019
Monday, January 21, 2019
Monday, February 18, 2019
Thursday, April 18, 2019
Friday, April 19, 2019
Monday, April 22, 2019

Monday, May 27, 2019

2018-2019
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Teachers’ Convention
Teachers’ Convention
Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
Christmas Recess
New Year’s Eve
New Year’s Day
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday
Presidents’ Day
Spring Recess
Good Friday
Spring Recess

Memorial Day



